Membership
(THB)

10,000

20,000

30,000

50,000

100,000

Top Up
(THB)

1,000

2,000

3,000

5,000

10,000

MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS

Total Value

(THB)

11,000

22,000

33,000

55,000

110,000

Treatment

Have a good
sleep 90 Mins,
1 session

Have a good
sleep 90 Mins,
1 session

Have a good
sleep 90 Mins,
1 session

Have a good
sleep 120 Mins,
1 session

Have a good
sleep 120 Mins,
3 sessions

Complimentary Gift
yearly

essential oil 1 Bottle

essential oil 1 Bottle,
Sports Massage Oil 1
Bottle

essential oil 2 Bottle,
Sports Massage Oil 1
Bottle

essential oil 2 Bottle, Sport
Massage Qil 1 Bottle

essential oil 3 Bottle, Sport
Massage Qil 3 Bottle

Yearly Gift

Cotton Bag,
Herbal Ball

Cotton Bag,
Herbal Ball

Cotton Bag,
Herbal Ball

Cotton Bag,
Herbal Ball

Cotton Bag,
Herbal Ball

Number of
People can use

unlimited

unlimited

unlimited

unlimited

Number of
Voucher
10% off

10

15

20

30



MEMBER BENEFIT POINT OTHER BENEFIT

MEMBER BENEFIT POINT & OTHER BENEFITS
Membership is valid for 12 months from the date of purchase.
Membership can be used with all courses or monthly promotions, but does not include massage packages
or flash sale vouchers. Not cumulative with other promotions or free vouchers.
Point Value: Collect 1 point on every treatment session. Your value points can be redeemed for spa cash
value:

e 5 points = 400 Baht

e 10 points = 900 Baht

» Value points are valid for 12 months

e Top up 10% value and receive a complimentary Have a Good Sleep treatment

» Birthday month: Receive a Spa Gift Set in Raku Cotton Bag “Say no to plastic” + Herbal Ball

» Birthday month: Get 30% off one session, for one person

» Membership is not valid with flash sales or any discount promotions

» Get 10% discount when buying in-store vouchers on yearly limited

» Not cumulative with other promotions such as another gift certificate or free voucher

» This membership is available for sale from time to time .

» Update your benefits today with our customer support

Raku Spa Policy



