

MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS





Membership (THB)	Top Up (THB)	Total Value (THB)	Treatment	Complimentary Gift yearly	Yearly Gift	Number of People can use	Number of Voucher 10% off
10,000	1,000	11,000	Have a good sleep 90 Mins, 1 session	essential oil 1 Bottle	Cotton Bag, Herbal Ball	2	5
20,000	2,000	22,000	Have a good sleep 90 Mins, 1 session	essential oil 1 Bottle, Sports Massage Oil 1 Bottle	Cotton Bag, Herbal Ball	unlimited	10
30,000	3,000	33,000	Have a good sleep 90 Mins, 1 session	essential oil 2 Bottle, Sports Massage Oil 1 Bottle	Cotton Bag, Herbal Ball	unlimited	15
50,000	5,000	55,000	Have a good sleep 120 Mins, 1 session	essential oil 2 Bottle, Sport Massage Oil 1 Bottle	Cotton Bag, Herbal Ball	unlimited	20
100,000	10,000	110,000	Have a good sleep 120 Mins, 3 sessions	essential oil 3 Bottle, Sport Massage Oil 3 Bottle	Cotton Bag, Herbal Ball	unlimited	30

MEMBER BENEFIT POINT OTHER BENEFIT



MEMBER BENEFIT POINT & OTHER BENEFITS

Membership is valid for 12 months from the date of purchase.

Membership can be used with all courses or monthly promotions, but does not include massage packages or flash sale vouchers. Not cumulative with other promotions or free vouchers.

Point Value: Collect 1 point on every treatment session. Your value points can be redeemed for spa cash value:

- 5 points = 400 Baht
- 10 points = 900 Baht
- Value points are valid for 12 months
- Top up 10% value and receive a complimentary Have a Good Sleep treatment
- Birthday month: Receive a Spa Gift Set in Raku Cotton Bag "Say no to plastic" + Herbal Ball
- Birthday month: Get 30% off one session, for one person
- Membership is not valid with flash sales or any discount promotions
- Get 10% discount when buying in-store vouchers on yearly limited
- Not cumulative with other promotions such as another gift certificate or free voucher
- This membership is available for sale from time to time .
- Update your benefits today with our customer support





